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House of Griffin is the first Authorized

GED

Cycle 5

House GED Prep Provider in Thailand and in Asia.
(212 o Griffin e 120 hours
CYCLE 30 hours 30 hours 30 hours 30 hours

5 7 JUL 25 - 27 AUG 25 7 JUL 25 - 27 AUG 25 8 JUL 25 - 28 AUG 25 8 JUL 25 - 28 AUG 25
1 Mon 7-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 Mon 7-Jul-25 13:00-15:00 Tue 8-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 Tue 8-Jul-25 13:00-15:00
2 Wed 9-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 | Wed 9-Jul-25 13:00-15:00 Thu 10-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 Thu 10-Jul-25 13:00-15:00
3 Mon 14-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 Mon 14-Jul-25 13:00-15:00 Tue 15-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 Tue 15-Jul-25 13:00-15:00
4 Wed 16-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 | Wed 16-Jul-25 13:00-15:00 Thu 17-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 Thu 17-Jul-25 13:00-15:00
5 Mon 21-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 Mon 21-Jul-25 13:00-15:00 Tue 22-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 Tue 22-Jul-25 13:00-15:00
6 Wed 23-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 | Wed 23-Jul-25 13:00-15:00 Thu 24-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 Thu 24-Jul-25 13:00-15:00
7 Wed 30-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 | Wed 30-Jul-25 13:00-15:00 Tue 29-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 Tue 29-Jul-25 13:00-15:00
8 Mon 4-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 Mon 4-Aug-25 13:00-15:00 Thu 31-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 Thu 31-Jul-25 13:00-15:00
9 Wed 6-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 | Wed 6-Aug-25 13:00-15:00 Tue 5-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 Tue 5-Aug-25 13:00-15:00
10 Mon 11-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 Mon 11-Aug-25 13:00-15:00 Thu 7-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 Thu 7-Aug-25 13:00-15:00
il Wed 13-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 | Wed 13-Aug-25 13:00-15:00 Thu 14-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 Thu 14-Aug-25 13:00-15:00
12 Mon 18-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 Mon 18-Aug-25 13:00-15:00 Tue 19-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 Tue 19-Aug-25 13:00-15:00
13 Wed 20-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 | Wed 20-Aug-25 13:00-15:00 Thu 21-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 Thu 21-Aug-25 13:00-15:00
14 Mon 25-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 Mon 25-Aug-25 13:00-15:00 Mon 26-Aug-24 10:00-12:00 Mon 26-Aug-24 13:00-15:00
15 Wed 27-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 | Wed 27-Aug-25 13:00-15:00 Thu 28-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 Thu 28-Aug-25 13:00-15:00

KUBIKkQ | Notes:

1. mswapidmstwasuudavld | Class schedule is subject to change under certain circumstances. |

2. IsviSgudpgnlanmsivaau KinduaSeuldoeni 3 AU | Group class may be cancelled
if there are less than 3 students.
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